
euususnhu bu '

Cruurftrf illr2b. 4qp U9-fr urhophh

S Iunrrlnlrul-r

I
Utnlul-rnuip ' 'rlhrnru\url-r n1 urnhr.nprulfl-r \Luclfu\hpqnrplruh ulurhqurhrftuh bru
Iblrlluhu u.r Llnl r Liruh r-u rlpt nrp ! h uu\ulL pJ rr r 2b
'tutrnrl]rpur.nnr' .lu-rlng d.npf rirupclf Cr.uurlrhf illr2b r1u-1png 'DnUq

Opurqfpp' \ppnrplnrt-r

2019 flqUr{ULh qLnf.ULbfh @nOntu.{UO 'ILUL

(uunpuqpnr plnr h)

0 8  1 1 . 2 0 1 9 p

'Ilurr-nr.] 
l.rpururnr' .lulnq d.np[ thupqf Curr-nhhh Lllrql-r nut nnq'[nUq

[-'uu'r plnr2tr-nr.ulftr brufuuhp]r qhprurntuyru\r,uLr 4u-ruur\rupclrlurh
Opuqhnp !ppnrp ln rL
Uh{urhnnip 'l}tnur ruh n y r.u nl,nnprut l-rh L r-uct riru lt np r.q nrpl rul-r u r.uhr-u r-u b Llurl-rbruluuhr
prudfll- |unulp-4ruu
Curn plnrghururllrh bu fu uhp[ qnpbrunhr-u! urh 4ruuru! rupqriiuh

QhrJr.uh runrupLurth
QtrLItuh d.l.r ?unlllub LtIuLlnp

llfu{npfr
qFut

Qhlu t tbbp
qnu[upp

puhurtr
urL {tul-r nLLf p

l 2 3 4 5 6 7
u.[I.uLPLbI-

9 l r r u r . h l r l . r r l l t L r l i r L  l . 1 r  r 1 o 1 , 1 . ,  q l r h l , t t r t l r r r t r  u t h r r ' r r '  r p l r h p ,  l r r r r U u r t r p h n ,  u r t t  o n

39 261200 l " r u  L t  L  t r u r  h  u t  r r r  t L [ t r l L t r r , l l r U U . n ul  t l l 1 ) U 300( 20
39263200 . r . r l r r r r r h i l D u r  t r . L r l r n  t L t u | . l . u L L L l o n t l uu hur Lr 100 200( 20
39263200 U 2 t L r \ h l r r r r j r  u r h d h r r r t l r L r t .  1 r 1 r l UU hur ur 300 600( 20
39263200 Su tp f  S l t \ u rg f  r r r UU nur ul 600 120( 2
39263 200 )u rur lh \ f  LL11uh tiu N L I I L I 300 360{ I2
22811100 ,u r  [ r  u r  l lp laurp  urLr l r  r l rL r  L r  u r  r [L r r  L l l  L l  l r tr t l h L r u 1000 100(
22811130 S h u r n /  l l l l h ' t ) / t_fll n  l l l  L l l 500 3s0( 7
301921 40 l?rr rrla A4 uu n  n L L n 2000 5000( 25
30197 2 3 2 J l t r L r c l r L r  l t L L r n UU l tu tu 80 160( 2
3 34 1 1430 t u r t l uu t D  n  L L h 1 100 440( 4

1019212  1 - l  1 r  l ry , i lL r l l r t  t r r  L l  n  1 r IIIJ h u r r r 100 s00( 50
30192 1 28 * r rh>  qh r rL r  hh tiu h 150 600( 40
30192 100 tlhur hLr u'u hur u 10 2521 36
3019 2 1 33 U1r [ y UU h t r r r r 50 150C 30
44921600 LIur Ll hd UU Lro 600 4240C 70
5 U ! a  l r z  1 b l n L [ u r L r r n h p LIU huL m s00 1350C 27
2 49 10000 l l  r r  r r l rhd UU hur rn 80 224C 28
1019 2 1 60 : L L r  r l u r  r 1 1 r  r u h l r r  r 1 a  ( 2 L r r 1 r  l r l r r ) Ltu hur u 25A 200c 8

)0792170 )  I  ru  L r  r r r  [ r1 r  f l  r  /L f  r rp l r / t J u h u r u l 180 1064( 28
3019 72 3 5 lar laru rr l ruLrru \hhp,  rur tpru \nr l U'U hur  r r 950 760( 8

448 1  1  500 i r r t L r l L h n h /  r h n p n / U U h 350 980( 28
301994 2 0 pn rq la h2n nihhl l r  hurr lLup u'u n rr rrh 200 80( 4

34191 r20 t n d q u r L l  / h n h u r  r a  h / U'II r r  r  rLh 150 60( 4

3 0 1 9 7 1 1 2 Uub r l  L l u rp f r f U U r  r l r 100 601 6

3 7 8 2 1 1 3 0 9 r r r I t t  t l  r 1 r  L t r r r  r  l t i r r I l ; l r tru h 500 1 850( 37
37821,240 L ' t1LLr  l r2 tu  l l r r r l r  t t r  11 l r  L I tJ'u h  t t t  t t 200 1 40( 37
31521,240 h , L u h t t L t  r  h o  t L L r i L r r  I r h t ; uu h u r r r s00 650( I J

3 7s 2 0000 h 'LLr  r r  tu  r  l r  oL  h  l U U , h i L 500( 10
301,92740 Qnr lLur {np  la r r r - r1a t-rt_r nlU U 300 390C
2281  1  1  30 S h u r p h p UU hur 280C 70
3 7s 20000 T  F n  n uu hur u 1 200 1560C 13
3752r120 LLr ( l  L t l  f i I UU h L u  L r 1 200 12000 10
19521r00 ' l ]  ur ur c{ hh u h urh n rL[ u u Fo 50 1500 30
i 2 500000 purplapfr2f  $gpur lnp n ui uu hLu rn 100( 30000 10
72500000 p iu l r la l r f ro f  f igpru t l r r l r r r  n I uu h u 15000 15000

L ' ] 91r Ll n Lla t; lr 299300
3 5 1  1 1 2 4 0 h l r  \ ] rcp l r r r l  u lu rhr r r l r  r r r t r  /Uh1$/ tJ t.i, h u s0000 s000c



301 2 1 140 r r r i l n r l  r r r l l r p /  3  1 t  1 - r r r  L [ / uu h u r r n 1500001 1s00001 1

39 7 15200 Qhnnrgr lu rh  uLupphp u u n u t t n 198001 237600 L2

lfu 11. r(up2. lJ u ppur{nPnrdb bP 437600

QL4urIbttp 736900

Sh n hu u \urh, U ur hhlrqhlrf l '1- p[u gpfr Ltf 2ngtrhp, 2fLbuhjn rla

3983 1 2 78 J r u t r r r r D  t r l u t t t t L r l  r r t  h h r l r r r  \ /  f a r y tiu h u r u l 70( 3s00 5

395 1 4200 J L r r u r u p h  u n p h : L.ru hru ut 500 250( 5

395 14500 l h n p i L  U n p h r uu hurur 400 120(

t1000000 hlhtynl  ur [Lup1u I  hp\pIhnur l t f UU hur u 6s0 l  97s(

31000000 hth \ur pttr L1 urh Luhgir ur fr2trtp/Lrrr[ur nr[tu Ln/ UU h u u 2500 2s00c 10

31500000 l : 1 1 ; \ L r r  1 r  t L r  \ i r r h  l L r r r l L L l
rJ lt n t l l u l i0( 3 500 35

3983L247 Lu r lu r  u rhurhn 11  hhr l r r  rL1  u  u rLrhurhqr r  i l9 l r  hLu u'u hur ur s0c 10000 2(

39221490 ULqnrLq t-ru hur ur 150 300 2

39837241 Lr r '1Ln u thu t l tn t l  hhrpr r \  d tuL lh l tru hur  u r 500 2500

39221434 fu  nqLuhtu l l  t l tqur \ i r  t lu rppLyr  r  hLut lu rp LIII h L u  i r r200 360(

39?2r420 furrqurhtu [ ; lIu h 100t 100c 1

31440000 dur r [u r  gnr lg i r  t lu r l rL r r  L lnq UU hur ul r0( 20c 2

19 64 1000 rL l  r  g  f  l - la l r l  hLr t t r  q l rh  LL l  tL r  l r  l l  r t r  t lp l r  h t t t t lu t  l r riu L n r r r L [ 45( 900 2

3 37 1 1480 )dur  n  /h  h  r1n  r \ / U'TI h r L r r n 60c 1 860C 3 1

3 37 1 1480 Jaurn  /hhr lnL l -1 / u l l h L u  r n 370 796t

3983 1280 l lqu\ i r  r lurpp hplr  r t fgng u u I t u  u 500 500(

3983 1283 2LLrurru[1]r p[ugriuth putla UU hru  tn I  10t 770C 7

3983 1283 2uLnurl,1fr piurgrlurh lup UU hur u 85C 8s00 1(

3983 1 282 r[n2fr  r luppnq purp UU hut tn 10c 3000 3 (

3983  1  28  2 L l rn2 l i  L I rL rp l r r r r l  ;L t t1a  /3  \u t t r l r / L,IU ur n rtb 280 280t 1

33761 100 9nrqurprul tp pnrt lp uu hurLn 150 1200( 8(

39836000 U,lhi UU hur  n 90c 1800c 20

1842  1  1  30 I h n L r n g ! h 1 t l l t l hur 35 ( 17 50 5

r8141100 Ll2luru ur urhprrrlfrLr t h rrLr rr gh Lp t l l l h 25 ( 2500 10

39224331 ' - i n r1 I  u11ur  L t t iLu  uu t l fg tiu h u r $ 80( 8000 Lt

44521100 )nurh  rhur l tu r l t L_tu h r u u r 4500 1800c 4

39224332 I r r r r r  o h h L t  r L r  t L l L t t  u t uu h r u u t 1 200 360t 3

44521104 I r r u l .  q . t L r t l r t t L l '  r [ [ o r r r  l 1  / L t l 1 ' r r r 1 r ' r  r / U  I f  I  h , r ,  L ' 800 640( 8

4452 1 100 ' l r tL r l t  f i  L t r  L t r t rh l r  L f  hgr r  rL l l ru h u 1000 200( 2

445 2 1 100 l nurLr  rh ruLurLrh  L ihg t r  rh tI rt h u 150( r500

4452rr14 ' ] 1 1 1 s 1 1  b r r r l u l t p
UU nt r lu l 100c 1000 1

44521 i00 brfirr qnurh bfirtrlrtt h1r I.ITI hLr rur 70c ls00 5

445 2 1 100 hr f i ' n  r l r .u r t r  b iL r lL l r l r  hp  /100LIL t / L_ru h u r L n s00 s00( 1

444Ir1-ra Q p I  b r r l r r r r \ UU h r r  t l 22AC 440C 2

3 1686000 hp tupngur\ U U hLr ur 3s( 700c 20

445 330 tLn nrur Lu LluthurLt uu hrr ur 60( 600 1

A  A C 340 +ur1fr \nhf  uur lphp /2t t i l / tiu h u t t n 30c 30c 1

445 1  1  340 lurl [r\nhfr u urgp hp /3rlLt/ Lru hur in 250 25(

445 1  1340 +u11fr [ntr f  uulphp /4 i l r i / UU hurur 250 25(

445 1  1  340 }ur1$\nhir  uur lp hp /St iL l / UU hLu tn 2s0 251 1

4451 1340 Q rLr l ; . l rL1LrL ] r  L ru '11rhp  /8 rh [ / uu hru  n 60( 60(

445 1  i  340 Q r u l l l r  \ r  r h f L  L r u r 1 1 ' L 1 r  / 1 0 r I t [ / lJ'u h u r t r 60c 600

445 1  1  340 1u1$l .1ntr f  t rur lphp /6r l t l / u u h t u u r 70c 1400 2

4451 r343 Qur l [ r  \ rh
uu n u t  u l 20000 20000 L

44531160 l Iur n rur ur hlL h I
Lnl hr r ru r 5 900 18(

445 3  1  180 UuLrh\ U U h(r 2 36C 1  1 8 ( 0 5

44530000 U r r L r \ h 1 r u r  u r  \ u r l t  l t L t t r r  L t r  1 t L t t I t l l  r t l  r t r t r t  L L l l t l ; l r uu h 5 t 260C 5 2

4453 1  1  10 t l L L r l L r ] r  t L l L r  t t  L r r L L t \ I t h 1 r t_tLl h  u t  L t r 3 30c 100

44511264 ar lL lu r l l r rL lUa U U hru  in 1 5 1 300 2

44221,141 l n r r r h ; n L L u L l titl n  l L t  u l 1500 4500 3

3 3 1 4 1 1 9 2 L-l h lrr
IJ IJ \q 1000 100(

Qh4urIhLp 242L9(

U r rhry

15897 200 Uhtr4fr buhpng q2 FudbL 15 13010

1 53 20000 h l r r r la  p l tu rL i tL rh f r rnp 766 160 244(

r582 1 500 ,l,uStJ' ttq 840 33 1800 39 :

1582 1500 u1 b2hhjr
t . ^
! t l l 640 25280( 395



15842224 2n qnLru  r l l i  u  t r r  $L l lLh l h 5 5 !62254 295(

Uhh4f butrpng /Ltpunru\uh u2uI ZuLitup/ q pudf b 84348

153 20000 h l r r r la  phLLr  l lL r rh h [ r  u ] 200 21600 10t

1582 1500 L,u$rh h r r r u r 100 10800 10€

1582 1500 r th lhhh hur ur 130 14040 0f

1582 1500 r r l f  &nr1fL1 hru rl 50 5400 10f

1582 1500 ptur lg l  d . r r r f rL l hLr Lrr 100 10800 10i

L584222Q 2n\n1urth u u [ r \  /qhuhuhnr2nr l / nut Ln 186 20088 10t

1,s842220 2n lq n pu th u u fr !/\Lulatr ru1|ih rilrgn rLlnL[/ q l hLr r rn i f 1620 10t

Utrtr{r butrpng /Ltpunu\uh ur2u\. 2uriup/ pudftr 627480

15320000 h1nr1a phurl. lurtr qz hr r r tn t 2c 1 195 20 99(
1582 1500 rl rLr $ lr q: h t u u r 8C 79680 99(

1s82 1500 L q  h ;  h t r  I q : h 1,2 1 19 520 99(

1582 1500 urg &nr1f L1 h r u r n 3 3685 2 99€

1582 r-500 ptr'r lgp &nr1|rLl hur  rn 98 9 7608 996

1,s842220 2 n \ n p L u t h  L r L u $ \  / q h r r h u r h r r r  2 n t l /
q l h 1 6 5 164340 996

1,s842220 2n L1  n  1  u r  r1  h  r r  tL r  [ r1 .1 /11  ur laLLt r r l ] r I  r i ] rg r r  r \ r  t [ / q : I 9960 996
Qlt4urihbp 2224838

UtlOU3nhra3ni'\,LbI., UCIUUSULPLb1-

92411100 t t t t l L t r t r q l r l r  l  r t r d L  r I r l r r l r r r q l r r r r r l UU [ r u n r l 72000 1,2
6s300000 hp r ' l rh l rq f  u t l i r  f  u r r ]uL I t i rh  b tu t r t t t ln r1a1r r r l U U q.{s d 1342500

64211,700
phr lhuLrn  rp  oqrn  rL r  qnpbr lu r t r  r l f rppru  r lu r  pur l ] rh

hhnur fun  Lr  u r  gLr rhg f r  b r r r  nLLr l  n  rp l r r  rhhhp
UU

I IN  LL I  L I L 1000

9 2420000
[ }hpp l  L t [  hur l  u r  Lu l  tu  p  r r  rp ln  rhhhpf  rn  qurqpr lu t r

b ur rruln rplrt rlr
U U

rln urrl
27000

92427r40
h r L r l L n  r u p u r p r r r 1 a 1 n L h h h l r f  r n  L q u r q 1 r [ u r h

dtu r) tuJ n LldJ n Ltl N N L U U
63400

79131300 L1h\upntrulfrtr u ur npLrqp nrplurlr
hur[Lu urnurqpt[Luh birr nurl nryaln rlr

UU
4  p  u r r [

6000

72s00000 U u r  u h u r q f r m  t L r \ r u h  b u r  n L u l r r r 1 a 1 n  L h h h p uu
nn r r r r [ 30000

65 100000 Qpf pur2firLlurtr bLl nurl rr r1a1 n i lr t l l t fLrnp r thurp 77 704

90500000
Lrrr lpf r  Lr  purr fnhhhpfr  hhrn \ rurqr [urb

bu r  n r r r l r r r  l a l n rhh l l r
UU

ur rilrr
7000(

7525r20A
2 . u r  \ u r h p t h h L L r l f  h  b L l  n t L r l n  L - p 1 r r r h h h l r u t l

tu  L Ih  r r
5400

601 30000 q
n l  u t t f

I  245 50(

602 3 1 200 Sp ruhu u1 n p Ln urlfrtr tlrn lr ur r11 L[urtr bLr nrul n rplrr r 1 t.ru
n n  t L r r l 2000(

Cb quilttrp Uunu.;n rplnrhhbp 2981 30(

Qh4ui lhhp 6L8522t

Zuhd,t-rurdnlnrlf
hurfuru uh s S f u Lutrurluruqruh

Uir lurUhbl

9hn rilhh p lr l.rr.urfr,u! r"upqn1

> lunl4nlrulr

U l.n{hurLhlrulrul,r

n  T T - , , , - l = , , , . , f ,


